



QTY	DESCRIPTION	POS	MAT.	OBSERVATIONS	REF.ERN
4	Washer M6	29	St. steel		
4	Rondelle M6	29	Ac. inox		
4	Screw CHC M6x55	28	St. steel		
4	Vis CHC M6x55	28	Ac. inox		
2	Washer M4	27	St. steel		
2	Rondelle M4	27	Ac. inox		
2	Screw CHC M4x10	26	St. steel		
2	Vis CHC M4x10	26	Ac. inox		
1	Socket 12 pins	25		BURNDY UT60-14-125	
1	Prise 12 contacts	25			
4	Slotted cheese head M2.5x6	24	Stainless steel		
4	Vis a tete fendue M2.5x6	24	Acier inox		
2	Screw CHC M4x10	23	Stainless steel		
2	Vis CHC M4x10	23	Acier inox		
1	Connecteur support	22		AW-6082	LHCBTVL0060
1	Support connecteur	22		AW-6082	
2	Mire TAYLOR-HOBSON Ø 88.9	21			
2	TAYLOR-HOBSON ball Ø 88.9	21			
2	Reference socket extension L50mm	20			
2	Ratonge de mires L: 50mm	20			
2	Pin Ø 6x25 m6	19	St. steel		
2	Goupille Ø 6x25 m6	19	Ac. inox		
2	Washer M10	18	St. steel		
2	Rondelle plate M10	18	Ac. inox		
2	Headless screw M10x50	17	St. steel		
2	Vis a tete hexagonale M10x50	17	Ac. inox		
4	Washer M8	16	St. steel		
4	Rondelle plate M8	16	Ac. inox		
4	Screw CHC M8x35	15	St. steel		
4	Vis CHC M8x35	15	Ac. inox		
68	Nut M8	14	St. steel	A4 - 100 ISO 3506	
68	Ecrou M8	14	Ac. inox		
136	Washer M8	13	St. steel	A4 - 100 ISO 3506	
136	Rondelle plate M8	13	Ac. inox		
68	Hexagon screw M8x55	12	St. steel	A4 - 100 ISO 3506	
68	Vis a tete hexagonale M8x55	12	Ac. inox		
2	Blocking washer	11	AW-6082	LHCBTVL0011	
2	Rondelle de blocage	11	AW-6082		
1	Adjustable wedge	10	St. steel	LHCBTVSE0013	
1	Cale pentee réglable	10	Ac. inox		
1	Ø 152 window flange	9	AISI 316LN	LHCBTVSE0012	
1	Bride hublot Ø 152	9	AISI 316LN		
1	cap	8	St. steel	LHCBTVSE0011	
1	Chapeau	8	Ac. inox		
1	Extension chamber	7		LHCBTVSE0010	
1	Chambre d'extention	7			
1	Optical bench assembly	6		LHCBTVSE0026	
1	Ensemble banc optique	6			
1	Screen support assembly	5		LHCBTVSE0014	
1	Ensemble support ecran	5			
1	Vacuum chamber	4		LHCBTVSE0002	
1	Chambre a vide	4			
1	Reference socket support	3		LHCBTVSE0032	
1	Support bloc d'alignement mire	3			
1	Mechanism motorizes assembly	2		LHCBTVSE0035	
1	Ensemble mecanisme motorise	2			
1	Support assembly	1		LHCBTVSE0029	
1	Ensemble support	1			

IND.	DATE	NOM/NOME	ZONE	MODIFICATION
23				
22				
21				
20				
19				
18				
17				
16				
15				
14				
13				
12				
11				
10				
9				

DESIGN	DATE	BY	APPR.	REVISION	DATE
A	2009-05-09	A. BOUZOUUD			
A	2009-05-09	A. BOUZOUUD			